Sitarganj Road, Khatima

ACADEMIC CALENDAR : 2023-24

Wing=l (I-1l)
Wing-lll (VI-VIII)

05.04.2023 (Tuesday)

Wing-1l (IlI-V)
Wing=IV (IX-XIl)

School Re- opens (New Session 2023-23

13.04,2023 (Wednesday)

Special Assembly{Wing-ll & Wing-Ill) Theme-Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti/Baishaki
Incharges-Ms Roli Saxena & Renu Singh

14.04.2023 (Thursday)

Dr.Bhimrao Ambedkar Jayanti/Mahavir Jayanti/ Baishaki (HOLIDAY)

15.04.2023 (Friday)

Good Friday (HOLIDAY)

16.04.2023 (Saturday)

Farewell for Class 12" (Organized by Class 12" new)

20.04.2023 (Wednesday)

inter House Kho-Kho and Kabaddi Competition(Wing-11l & IV )

22.04.2023 (Friday)

Special Assembly (Wing-1V) Theme- Earth Day Incharge —Mrs. Pooja Joshi

23.04.2023 (Saturday)

Inter Class Activity and Races(Wing- | & Il) Painting Competition (Wing-11l & IV)
Theme-Earth Day

25.04.2023 to 29.04.2023

03.05.2023 (Tuesday)

Monthly Test Wing = LILII & IV

Eld =UI-Fitr/ Ramzan (HOLIDAY)

07.05.2023 (Saturday)

Special Assembly (Wing-Il) Theme-Mother’s Day & Rabindra Nath Tagore layanti
J/Card making Competition(Wing- 11}/ Essay and Autocbiography on Rabindra Nath
Tagore (Wing- Il & IV )

14.05.2023 (Saturday)

Special Assembly by wing-l/Extempore Speech competition within Class in Zero
period(Wing-1,1ll &IV}

16.05.2023 (Monday)

Budh Purnima (HOLIDAY)

17 t0 21.05.2023

Monthly Test Wing- (1 to IV ) Wing-l and |l will appear the examination within their
class itself/Wing -1l & IV will have a Proper sitting Plan

25.05.2023 (Wednesday)

P T.M Before Summer Break and Distribution of Homework List to Parents

Excursion/Tour /Picnic before Summer Break

| 28.05.2023 (Saturday)
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School Re-Opens after summer break

06.07.2023 to 08.07.2023

Detailed Correction of Home Works and Projects

09.07.2023 (Saturday)

Submission of Report of Home work Correction by Wing Coo rdinators

10.07.2023(Sunday)

Competition Based Test (Wing-1ll & IV)

10.07.2023 (Sunday)

HOLIDAY-Eid - Ul — Zuha (Bakrid)

12.07.2023 (Tuesday)

Special Assembly (Wing-lll) Theme- Paper Bag Day (Anti Plastic Campaign)

15.07.2023 (Saturday)

Writing Competition —Ideas and Innovations to reduce the use of‘Piaitics.{wmg-Hl &
IV) and Drawing and Poster Making on the same Theme(Wing-ll) in & and Zero
Period , Planting Trees (Wing-1) Incharges-Respective Wing Coordinators.

16.07.2023 (Saturday)

HOLIDAY - Harela : Festival of Greenery

23.07.2023 (Saturday) Inter Wing Chess Competition{Wing-IIl & IV) , Inter Wing Carrom Competition
(Wing-1l) and 50 MTRS Handkerchief Race &Passing the Ball =
23.07.2023 (Tuesday) Special Assembly (Wing-IV) Kargil Vijay Diwas to inculcate the Values of Patriotism

and Nationalism.

25.7.2023 to 30.07.2023

Monthly Test Wing-(l to IV)

HOLIDAY-RAKSHA BANDHAN

11.08.2023 (Thursday)

13.08.2023 (Saturday) Inter Class Decoration Competition-Theme Independence Day, One Best Class will be
Awarded from Each Wing.

15.08.2023 (Monday) Independence Day Celebration

Fancy Dress Competition -Theme : Janmastami (Wing-I)NC to UKG

17.08.2023 !Weging_sdag_l
18.08.2023 (Thursday)

HOLIDAY- JANMASTAMI

22.08.2023 (Monday)

Monthly Test Wing-(l to IV)

31.08.2023
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P.T.M for All Wings

Events/Programmes

03.09.2023 (Saturday) WINGWISE ACTIVITY DAY ,
05.09.2023 (Monday) Syllabus completion Report Class for All Wings (Wing Coordinator will Submit)
09.09.2023 (Friday) HOLIDAY - ANANT CHATURDASI

10.09.2023(5aturday) P.T.M FOR ADMIT CARD DISTRIBUTION AND EXAMS PREPARATIONS

12 to 24.09.2023

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION FOR ALL WINGS

17.09.2023(Saturday)

HOLIDAY- CHELLUM

30.09.2023(Friday)

01.10.2023 (Saturday)

P.T.M FOR ALL WINGS/HALF YEARLY RESULT DECLARATION

WINGWISE ACTIVITY DAY

02.10.2023 (Sunday)

HOLIDAY-GANDHI JAYANTI

05.10.2023 (Wednesday)

HOLIDAY-DUSHERA /VIJAY DHASMI

03.10.2[}23{53turdaﬂ

Competition Based Test (Wing-IIl & IV)

24.10.2023(Monday)

HOLIDAY - DIPAWALI

26.10.2023(Wednesday)

HOLIDAY-DIPAWALI (GOVERDHAN PUJA)

27.10.2023(Thursday)

HOLIDAY-BHAIYADU)

30.10.2023(Sunday)

HOLIDAY-CHAAT PUJA
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05.11.2023(Saturday)

WINGWISE ACTIVITY DAY

08.11.2023(Tuesday)

HOLIDAY-GURU NANAK JAYANTI

12.11.2023(Saturday)

Competition Based Test (Wing-1ll & IV)

21.11.2023(Monday) to
26.11.2023(Saturday)

Manthly Test Wing-(I to IV)

30.11.2023(Wednesday)

Date/Day

03.12.2023(Saturday)

P.T.M FOR ALL WINGS{S‘fI!abus cnmp]et:un Report of Class - X & XII
'. 1] ‘ |
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WINGWISE ACTIVITY DAY(AS PER COORDINATORS PLANNER)

12.12.2023(Monday) To
23.12,2023(Friday)

Pre-Board -1% for Class X & Xl

15.12.2023(Thursday) TO
22.12.2023(Thursday)

Monthly Test Wing-(1 to IV)

24.12.2023(Saturday)

Special Assembly an Christmas day/ Wing Wise Activity Day

25.12.2023(Sunday)

HOLIDAY-CHRISTMAS DAY

30.12.2023(Friday)

P.T.M FOR ALL WINGS/DISTRIBUTION OF WINTER BREAK HOMEWORK(W-1,11 &il)
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04.02.2024(Saturday)

14.01.2024(5aturday) HOLIDAY- MAKAR SANKRANTI
15.01.2024(Sunday) HOLIDAY-LOHRI

16.01.2024(Monday) School Re-Opens after Winter Break
21.01.2024(Saturday) Wing Wise Activity Day (ALL WINGS)
23.01.2024(Monday) Pre-Board -2™ for Class X & XII
26.01.2024(Thursday) Republic Day Celebration/ Vasant Panchami

WINGWISE ACTIVITY DAY

05.02.2024(Sunday)

Guru Rawdaslavanti

25.02.2024(Saturday)

11.52.2024{Saturdav] Competition Based Test (Wing-1il & V)
13.02.2024(Satyrdavj HOLIDAY-MAHA SHIV RATRI
20.02.2024(Monday) TO Monthly Test Wing-(I to IV)

28.02.2024(Tuesday)

04.03.2024(Saturday)

P.T.M FOR ALL WINGS

WING-WISE ACTIVITY DAY

07.03.2024(Tuesday)

HOLIDAY-HOLIKA DHAHAN

08.03.2024(Wednesday)

HOLIDAY-HOLI

13.03.2024(Monday) To
24.03.2024(5aturday)

ANNUAL EXAMINATION (WING-I,1I Bl

30.03.2024(Thursday)

P.T.M FOR WING-I,ll & [II-REPORT CARD DISTRIBUTION AND AWARD CEREMONY,
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